

FailSafe for Life Spring for Hope Anniversary Auction April 19th, 2024!

Have you, a coworker, or a friend been impacted by suicide? FailSafe for Life's mission is to help prevent and end suicide in our community through connection, education, and hope.

You can make an impact by partnering in FailSafe for Life's largest fundraiser, *Spring for Hope* Anniversary Auction!

- Your support provides training and education on suicide awareness and prevention to our community. These trainings focus on suicide prevention, warning signs, and resources at little to no cost!
- You save a life. On average, those who are trained talk to five more people in their community about what they learned, thus expanding your impact.
- You impact our community in a lasting way. Spring for Hope provides over half the revenue FailSafe for Life must raise annually through grants, donations, and fundraisers.

Your sponsorship and/or donation of items, services, or gift cards, ensures that a person can recognize the signs of suicide in a loved one, know what to do, and how to support them and get help.

The *Spring for Hope* Anniversary Auction kicks off Monday April 15th with a virtual silent auction. This weeklong auction closes Friday April 19th, 2024, at the historical Montvale Event Facility. There we will celebrate with guest speakers, delicious food and drinks, and the highly anticipated Live Auction!

Sponsor today to help end suicide in our community!

Thank you for supporting FailSafe for Life in the mission to end suicide and save lives in Spokane and the surrounding community.

Sincerely,

Becka Bruce

Director of Development FailSafe for Life Becka.Bruce@failsafeforlife.org



FailSafe for Life is a 501(c)3 non-profit educational organization. One hundred percent (100%) of the funds raised from this auction will stay local and benefit the activities and educations in the surrounding area. *Your donation is tax deductible. Our tax ID number* 81-3525568.

Sponsorship Opportunities

Platinum Sponsor - \$5,000

- VIP Reserved table for 8 with logo
- Stage recognition and photo at event
- Signage with sponsor logo near LIVE auction display
- Company name on party favor
- Formal recognition during welcome/opening remarks
- Full page advertisement in the Spring Newsletter
- Acknowledgement on website in Supporters Section through December 2024
- Recognition on final Thank You ad
- Acknowledgement on all print, social media, and email news

Gold Sponsor - \$3,500

- Reserved table for 8 with logo
- Company name on drink tickets
- Formal recognition during welcome/opening remarks
- Half page advertisement in the Spring Newsletter
- Acknowledgement on website in Supporters Section through December 2024
- Recognition on final Thank You ad
- Acknowledgement on all print, social media, and email news

Silver Sponsor - \$2,000

- Reserved table for 8 with logo
- Signage with sponsor logo at the dessert table
- Formal recognition during welcome/opening remarks
- Quarter page advertisement in the Spring Newsletter
- Acknowledgement on website in Supporters Section through December 2024
- Recognition on final Thank You ad
- Acknowledgement on all print, social media, and email news

Bronze Sponsor - \$1,000

- Reserved table for 8 with logo
- Acknowledgement on all print, social media, and email news



YES! We want to support suicide prevention awareness and education in our community!

Company Name: (As you want it advertised)		
Contact Name		
Complete Mailing Address		
Telephone (for contact)		
E-Mail Address (for contact	t)	
Donor Website:		
7 -		
Signature:		Date:
Signature: Payment ☐ Check made payable to F ☐ Please charge my credit of		Date:
Payment ☐ Check made payable to F		Date:
Payment ☐ Check made payable to F ☐ Please charge my credit o Credit Card Type Credit Card Number		Date: Exp. MM/YYYY:
Payment ☐ Check made payable to F ☐ Please charge my credit o Credit Card Type Credit Card Number Name (as on card)		
Payment ☐ Check made payable to F ☐ Please charge my credit o Credit Card Type Credit Card Number		



IN-KIND DONATION FORM

Item Name:	Retail Value (required):
Description (Text for write-up: include contents, quantity, any valuable information, or details):	
Item Restrictions (if applicable) (l	List limit on dates, time, expirations, etc.):
Dedicate donation in honor of (w	vill be listed on item description in catalog):

Please return to: Failsafe for Life♥ P.O. Box 28955 ♥ Spokane, WA 99228 ♥ info@failsafeforlife.org

Thank you for your support of FailSafe for Life and the Spring for Hope Auction!

Your donation is tax deductible. Our tax ID number is 81-3525568